NOVONIX LTD.

NOVONIX LTD.
ISIN:  AUO0000ONVX4  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:08

Price
0.69 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.73% (0.01)

AUOOOO0ONVX4
NVX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

210 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.685 AUD (132,316)
0.69 AUD (7,736)
0.69 AUD

0.70 AUD

0.685 AUD

0.685 AUD

0.693202 AUD
432,843

300,047.59

411

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NVX4&ID_NOTATION=193018734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9364fbf87dfecb8983171adbe3f66199bc64e72a6b25c7d4aa15363bbcb11b39&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c10c0044efcba02bc&time=1720602480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a35ddbe930e5cdaf4d933bd0ba47ca8a035125caf6b8cfb4320b85113326afe2&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d95866cbb954190fa&time=1720602480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9311191940e177744e47d0cd15fd23b20a630a27a1bcfe51da9fd0fa58826110&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48b3168c0fa0d595f&time=1720602480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1a4f97a21072d5ce9c1d57749d3069e7f84523cbab542a60cabe4c36fd17476&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df7907c594a298f83&time=1720602480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebf196f936de532a04d1622cbddcb3cf6d56a1fbe877d8afc9a2995fef9175ac&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=279889eefa8da8629&time=1720602480&tool=RSC

NOVONIX LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:08

Price
0.69 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.73% (0.01)

ISIN AUOO0000ONVX4
Symbol NVX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 210 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.685 AUD (132,316)
Ask (Ask size) 0.69 AUD (7,736)
Open 0.69 AUD
High 0.70 AUD
Low 0.685 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.685 AUD
VWAP 0.693202 AUD
Volume (pcs) 432,843
Trading volume 300,047.59
Number of trades 411
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +6.15% -27.37% -69.60%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 -0.26 -1.58
Beta 2.09 2.27 2.57
Volatility 79.28 80.65 85.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/08

2024/

Time

22:26

08:08

09:05

21:32

09:30

0.70 AUD (710,714
0.69 AUD (1,671,829
0.84 AUD (2,590,175
0.80 AUD (2,640,145

1.18 AUD (2024/04/11

0.53 AUD (2024/01/23

1.18 AUD (2023/08/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.53 AUD (2024/01/23)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.4178 EUR 0.02 5

0.4178 EUR 0.00 1

0.4434 EUR 0.00 2

0.4598 USD 0.12 22

0.411 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=193018734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181336867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295190130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295190130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359208745

NOVONIX LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

09:35 0.4278 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.69 AUD

0.30

411
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199906

NOVONIX LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NOVONI'.&=

Contact Details
NOVONIX

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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